OMRON NZRAS

OMRON FLEXIBLE MANUFACTURING
ROADSHOW 2025

in partnership with NZRAS

IS INVITED TO ATTEND

Empowering local innovation, connecting regional capacity,
and showcasing cutting-edge technology to
both Industry and Students of all ages.



OMRON NZRAS

New Zealand Robotics, Automation & Sensing

FLEXIBLE MANUFACTURING
ROADSHOW 2025

WAIKATO

University of Waikato
Hillcrest Road

Te Koparoa, The Pa (
Gate 8 off Hillcrest Road)

Tuesday 1 July

Tait Controls

10am to 3pm

AUCKLAND

A q Whangarei
University of Auckland &
Engineering Level 3 foyer
(401-318) cnr Symonds Street &
Grafton Road
Wednesday 25 June Audkland

4

Hamilton

4
4

Unit 3/13 Kahu Crescent,

Te Rapa Park, Hamilton 3200
Wednesday 2 July

Electrical Works

Unit 5/90 Whakakake Street,
Tauriko, Tauranga 3110

Thursday 3 July

" UPPER SOUTH |
ISLAND

Q

{ Tauranga

" LOWER NORTH |
ISLAND

ICE New Plymouth

25 Swans Road, Bell Block,
New Plymouth 4312

Tuesday 8 July
EIT Napier - Lab

501 Gloucester Street,
Taradale, Napier 4112

Thursday 10 July

Gisborne

New Plymouth

y Napier

Wellington
i Nelson

ETCO Nelson
2 Selwyn Place, Nelson 7010
Tuesday 15 July
ETCO Nelson
2 Selwyn Place, Nelson 7010
Wednesday 16 July

Te Anau

Riverton/
Aparima

R 0800 466 766

Greymouth
Hokitika

ychri stChurch

CENTRAL
SOUTH

ETCO Christchurch

69 Shands Road, Hornby,
Christchurch 8042

Tuesday 22 July
ETCO Christchurch

Lake Tekapo

LOWER
SOUTH

OTAGO Polytechnic

Block T Atrium, Harbour
Terrace, Dunedin

Monday 28 July

OTAGO Polytechnic

Block T Atrium, Harbour
Terrace, Dunedin

Tuesday 29 July

Queenstown

Dunedin

69 Shands Road, Hornby,
Christchurch 8042

Wednesday 23 July

University of Caterbury :

63 Creyke Road, llam, :
Christchurch 8041
Thursday 24 July

¥ sales-nz@omron.com
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